4 a
4 b
4 c
5a
5b

8 a
8Db
8c
9a
9b
9c
10 a
10 b
10 c
11

12 a
12 b
13

2a
2b
2¢C

Frank
Andrew
Logan
Grant
Morgan
Jakob
Dominick
Zack

Championship for the West Coast
Truckee CA (USA)
20. Juli 2013

Keach
Betschart
Schallberger
Widmer
Lujan
Schallberger
Reichmuth
Schallberger

above with crowns

Dustin
Austin
Patrick
Doug
Steven
Zane
David
Steven
Samuel
Clint
Marcus
Lucas
Mike
Matthew
Anton

Juniors
Joe
Dylan
lan
Matthew

Gwerder
Wipfli
Richardson
Bauer
Widmer
Schallberger
Marchy
Schonenberger
Gallego
Schallberger
Waters
Widmer
Berchtold
Gallego
Ulrich

Cook

Raber
Schmidig
Schonenberger

above with zweig

Hans

Docken

Escalone, CA
Modesto,CA
Stockton, CA
Lathrop, CA
El Grove, CA
Lodi, CA
Newark, CA
Lodi, CA

Truckee, CA
Galt, CA
Frances, WA
Tacoma, WA
Manteca, CA
Stockton, CA
Ripon, CA
San Ramon, CA
Escalone, CA
Stockton, CA
Truckee, CA
Lathrop, CA

French Camp, CA

Escalone, CA
Corvallis, OR

Tacoma, WA
Truckee, CA
Truckee, CA
San Ramon, CA

Edgewood, WA

57,75
57,25
57,00
56,25
56,25
56,25
56,00
56,00

55,75
55,50
55,25
55,25
55,25
55,00
55,00
55,00
94,75
54,75
54,75
54,25
54,00
54,00
52,50

59.75
55,75
55,75
55,75

52,50
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Championship for the West Coast
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20. Juli 2013
10to 12 year old
Peter Ming Elk Grove, CA
Fletcher Bacon Ceres, CA
Owen Schelbert Tacoma, WA
above with zweig
Kyle Lujan Elk Grove, CA
Evan Burtschi Oakdale, CA

8 to 9 year old

Adam Schallberger
Max Hasleman
Simon Bacon
above with zweig

Thomas Schelbert
Ricky Schmidig
5to 7 year old

Jayden Schneider
Marcus Reist
Matthew Schallberger
above with zweig

Walter Bynum

Carl Ming

Sammy Ming

Lodi, CA
Folsom, CA
Ceres, CA

Tacoma, WA
Reno, NV

Reno, NV
Placerville, CA
Lodi, CA

Manteca, CA
Sacramento, CA
Sacramento, CA

58,00
56,25
54,75

54,25
52,50

58,25
55,75
55,25

54,75
52,50

58,75
56,50
55,75

55,00
54,50
53,50



